
ND Navigator Project Director Neil Sharpe 1-800-233-1737 neil.scharpe@minotstateu.edu

Region 1 Williston Region Heather Wheeler 1-888-522-9654 ayla774@yahoo.com
Region 2 Minot Region Stephanie Burt 1-701-858-4472 stephanie.burt@minotstateu.edu
Region 3 Devils Lake Region Jane Halvorson 1-701-720-8736 jane.l.halvorson@minotstateu.edu
Region 4 Grand Forks Region Joan Karpenko 1-888-522-9654 joankarpenko@hotmail.com
Region 5 Fargo Region Lora Petrie 1-701-483-2801 lora@dlnconsulting.com

Lydia DeJesus 1-701-483-2801 lydia@dlnconsulting.com
Deb Nelson 1-701-483-2801 deb@dlnconsulting.com
Moe Schroeder 1-888-522-9654 moeschroederiii@yahoo.com

Region 6 Jamestown Region Donene Feist 1-888-522-9654 fvnd@drtel.net
Region 7 Bismarck Region Carlotta McCleary 1-877-822-6287 carlottamccleary@bis.midco.net

Barry Wolcott 1-877-822-6287 mtcl204@pacbell.net
Vicki Peterson 1-888-522-9654 vickiasdc@bis.midco.net

Region 8 Dickinson Region Deb Jendro 1-877-822-6287 debjfederation@yahoo.com
Nicole Haisley 1-888-522-9654 nmhaisley@gmail.com
Tonya Oss Brewer 1-888-522-9654 tonyaob@yahoo.com
Moe Schroeder 1-888-522-9654 moeschroederiii@yahoo.com

American Indian GPTCHB - Navigator Program Manager Tinka Duran 1-877-209-1215 navigator@gptchb.org
Turtle Mountain, Spirit Lake and surrounding areas Sandy Lujan 1-701-721-1611 Sandra.lujan@gptchb.org
Standing Rock, Turtle Mountain, Three Affiliated Tribes, and 
surrounding areas Elaine KeepsEagle 1-701-329-9139 Elaine.keepseagle@gptchb.org

T:\Carrie\ND Navigators
R:  2-14

North Dakota Navigators

* There are also certified Navigators at each of the IHS facilities in ND 
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